

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Office of the Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BA20250302876

For Office Use Only



RB TRANSPORTATION LLC 65716487 FORNIA NORTH BLVD
65716487 FORNIA
65716487 FORNIA
FORNIA
NORTH BLVD
NORTH BLVD
LEANDRO, CA 94577
NORTH BLVD LEANDRO, CA 94577
LEANDRO, CA 94317
Manager or Member Address
NORTH BLVD LEANDRO, CA 94577
NORTH BLVD LEANDRO, CA 94577
NORTH BLVD LEANDRO, CA 94577
L RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
NORTH BLVD LEANDRO, CA 94577
NSPORT CARGA GENERAL
l opt-in to receive entity notifications via email.
CEO Address
CEO Address NORTH BLVD LEANDRO, CA 94577
۰,

No Manager or Member, as further defined by California Corporations Code section 17702.09(a)(8), has an outstanding final judgment issued by the Division of Labor Standards Enforcement or a court of law, for which no appeal is pending, for the violation of any wage order or provision of the Labor Code.

Electronic Signature	
By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.	
Raul Rodriguez Martinez	02/11/2025
Signature	Date